PE4710
Nominal Size Pressure Dimensions Weight per Part #
Actual OD Class (psi) R x C x B (in) Item (lbs.)
100 DR 17 14 PEI17HB9XF3
160 DR 11 20 PEI11HB9XF3
200 DR 9 23 PEI9HB9XF3
250 DR 7 29 PEI7HB9XF3
100 DR 17 21 PEI17HB910F3
160 DR 11 31 PEI11HB910F3
200 DR 9 37 PEI9HB910F3
250 DR 7 43 PEI7HB910F3
100 DR 17 34 PEI17HB912F3
160 DR 11 51 PEI11HB912F3
200 DR 9 61 PEI9HB912F3
250 DR 7 72 PEI7HB912F3
100 DR 17 42 PEI17HB914F3
160 DR 11 62 PEI11HB914F3
200 DR 9 75 PEI9HB914F3
12”
12.750” 13 5/8 x 8 x 18 5/8
14”
14.000” 14 1/4 x 8 x 19 1/4
Feed
Stock
IPS FAB 3 SEG 90
10”
10.750”
12 5/8 x 6 1/2 x 16 1/8
8”
8.625”
10 3/4 X 6 1/2 X 14 5/8
250 DR 7 89 PEI7HB914F3
100 DR 17 56 PEI17HB916F3
160 DR 11 84 PEI11HB916F3
200 DR 9 100 PEI9HB916F3
250 DR 7 120 PEI7HB916F3
100 DR 17 76 PEI17HB918F3
160 DR 11 113 PEI11HB918F3
200 DR 9 135 PEI9HB918F3
250 DR 7 161 PEI7HB918F3
100 DR 17 98 PEI17HB920F3
160 DR 11 147 PEI11HB920F3
200 DR 9 175 PEI9HB920F3
250 DR 7 209 PEI7HB920F3
100 DR 17 134 PEI17HB922F3
160 DR 11 201 PEI11HB922F3
200 DR 9 239 PEI9HB922F3
250 DR 7 286
100 DR 17 167 PEI17HB924F3
160 DR 11 250 PEI11HB924F3
200 DR 9 298 PEI9HB924F3
250 DR 7 356 PEI7HB924F3
24”
24.000”
24 1/16 x 8 x 27 1/16
18”
18.000” 16 1/4 x 8 x 21 1/4
20”
20.000” 17 1/4 x 8 x 22 1/4
22”
22.000” 23 1/16 x 8 x 26 1/16
16”
16.000” 15 1/4 x 8 x 20 1/4
IPS FAB 3 SEG
90 ELL
Printed copy not
controlled Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change Rev 1 02/17/2016
PE4710
Nominal Size Pressure Dimensions Weight per Part #
Actual OD Class (psi) R x C x B (in) Item (lbs.)
Feed
Stock
IPS FAB 3 SEG 90
100 DR 17 352 PEI17HB928F3
160 DR 11 525 PEI11HB928F3
200 DR 9 626 PEI9HB928F3
100 DR 17 410 PEI17HB930F3
160 DR 11 611 PEI11HB930F3
200 DR 9 729 PEI9HB930F3
100 DR 17 473 PEI17HB932F3
160 DR 11 705
PEI11HB932F3
100 DR 17 542
160 DR 11 807
100 DR 17 616 PEI17HB936F3
160 DR 11 917 PEI11HB936F3
80 DR 21 925 PEI21HB942F3
100 DR 17 1,129 PEI17HB942F3
80 DR 21 1 244 PEI21HB948F3
42”†
42.000”
50 5/16 x 21 x 59 3/16
48”
32”†
32.000”
38 3/8 x 14 x 43 1/8
34”†
34.000”
38 7/16 x 14 x 43 9/16
36”†
36.000”
38 1/2 x 14 x 44
28”†
28.000”
38 3/16 x 14 x 42 3/16
30”†
30.000”
38 5/16 x 14 x 42 5/8
80 DR 21 1,244 PEI21HB948F3
100 DR 17 1,518 PEI17HB948F3
65 DR 26 1,284 PEI26HB954F3
80 DR 21 1,605
54”
54.000”
50 3/4 x 21 x 61 15/16
48
48.000”
50 9/16 x 21 x 60 9/16
IPS FAB 3 SEG
90 ELL
Printed copy not
controlled Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change Rev 1 02/17/2016